Advance Amount  2,156.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400618CARD1 Advance Amount17/02/2024  2,156.00

DINESH Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Six Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

LIBERTY GENERAL INSURANCE  35,880.00500401-4218-23-3-700089-01